
NAME REPRESENTING (Agency) E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE #

Tori Humphries NFPS thumphries@nfps.net 386-752-4675

Dale Williams NFPS dwilliams@nfps.net 386-623-3493

Tony Caggiano CHW / NV5 tony.caggiano@nv5.com 864-650-5115

Monique Heathlock CHW / NV5 monique.heathlock@nv5.com 352538-1756

Shannon Braddy CHW / NV5 shannon.braddy@nv5.com 352-317-2350

David Grussgott Atelier Design Group david@atelier-designgroup.com 386-503-5163

Kathleen Comiskey ksc@alumni.gwu.edu 202-674-0930

Tom Fallin BGE tfallin@bgeinc.com 904-268-2884

Quinton Reed R&K Roofing quin@rkroof.com 386-446-3100

Laura Cohill R&K Roofing laura@rkroof.com 386-366-5552

Mike Linden JLRD Engineering mlinden@jlrdinc.com 561-689-2303

Mike Mohler Consor Engineering mmohler@consoreng.com 407-932-8107

Karle Maye CSI Geo kmaye@csi-geo.com 352-672-4322

Douglas Holdener Florida Concrete Pipe Association dholdener@concretepipe.org 561-352-8959

Melitza Avila Rinker Materials melitza.avila@rinkerpipe.com 561-400-4782

Ryan Conrad Consor Engineering ryan.conrad@consoreng.com 407-361-8153

Samantha Reinneck Welbro sreinneck@welbro.com 407-637-4382

Gay Geiger Schenkel & Shultz ggeiger@schenkelshultz.com 321-239-9723
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Daryl Myers Hanson Professional dmyers@hanson-inc.com 904-418-5138

Brian McKee Hanson Professional bmckee@hanson-inc.com 904-737-0090

Graham Smith Velocity Civil Construction gsmith@vmaxusa.com 305-310-5899

Ali Najafi CSI Geo anajafi@civilservicesinc.com 904-641-1834

James Cuneo CSI Geo jcuneo@csi-geo.com 386-983-2810

Kristina Croswell LTG kcroswell@ltg-inc.us 386-257-2571

Jonathan Edwards R&K Roofing jon@rkroof.com 386-627-4856

Matt Maggiore ETM maggiorem@etminc.com 904-265-3202

Angela Smith Cell Energy LLC cellenergywork4ce@gmail.com 419-367-6494

Jerrimae Ross JLRD Engineering jross@jlrdinc.com 321-298-8827

Andre Sutlerland GAI Consultants a.sutlerland@gaiconsultants.com 904-446-0262

Jason Gowland CHW / NV5 jason.gowland@nv5.com 941-650-1584

Jim Harriott CHW / NV5 james.harriott@nv5.com 941-650-9167

Randy Hudak Zev Cohen rhudak@zevcohen.com 386-677-2482

Charlie Larsen Metric Engineering charlie.larsen@metriceng.com 407-403-0415

Charles Woerner Consor Engineering cwoerner@consoreng.com 407-552-1970

Robert Schoonmaker CMT rschoonmaker@cmtengr.com 904-864-2260

Daryl Thie T2UE daryl.thie@t2ue.com 904-509-0378

Anthony Ravenna T2UE anthony.ravenna@t2ue.com 727-226-4386

Curtis Burkett Freese & Nichols curtis.burkett@freese.com 386-453-1628

Jeffrey Lademann LADS Construction jeffrey@ladsconstructionllc.com 386-793-4342


